SHEET ALLOY: 5005 TEMPER: H34
THICKNESS SQ.MTR/ MASS/ MASS KG
MM SHEET SQ.M KG PER SHEET
SH0.8 0.8 2.88 2.16 6.22
SH1 1 2.88 2.7 7.78
SHP1.2 1.2 2.88 3.24 9.33
SHP1.6 1.6 2.88 4.32 12.44
SHP2 2 2.88 5.4 15.55

both sides, can be keyed up
to existing locks with ( C4 )
type keyway.
Permanently Locked on both sides, NEED
KEY TO ACCESS can be keyed up to
existing locks with
( C4 ) type keyway.
No more welding up of Lock
Boxes,
Stainless Steel Components
LLP1S-L
MLSPS2L-GHK
HINGE S & HINGE P have angled
tops designed into the hinge
ITEM CODE
Complete Magna Kit MLTTCHKIT
with Tru Close Hinges
Toggle Latch TL01
MAGNA LATCH
SIDE PULL MLS
MLSPS2
LARGE TRU CLOSE HINGE
 Adjustable Spring Tension    ( pair )
TCHD1AS3BT LTCH
LARGE TRU CLOSE HINGE
( with Legs ) Adjustable Spring    ( pair )
TCHD1AL2S3BT LTCHL
LARGE TRU CLOSE HINGE
 ( 2 Large Wings )  Adjustable    ( pair )
Spring Tension     TCHD1 MK2 TCHD1
GATE STOP ( standard ) SGS
TCGS3
GATE STOP ( large ) LGS
TCGS2
GATE HANDLE LLHBG
LLHBG
ADJUSTABLE
TENSION
TCA1-SERIES3
TCH
Toggle Latch has
Stainless Steel
Locking Bar and is
Fully Adjustable.
 CAPS
ITEM DESCRIPTION ALL CAPS BLACK CODE
UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE
Plastic  Cap fit 100 x 100 Box SP100CAP
Plastic Cap fit 75 x 75 Box SP75CAP
Plastic Cap fit 65 x 65 Box SP65CAP
Plastic Cap fit 50 x 50 Box SP50CAP
Plastic Cap fit 40 x 40 Box SP40CAP
Plastic Cap fit 32 x 32 Box SP32CAP
Plastic Cap fit 25 x 25 Box SP25CAP
Plastic Cap fit 19 x 19 Box SP19CAP
Plastic Cap fit 12.7 x 12.7 Box SP12CAP
Plastic Cap fit 150 x 50 Rect RP15050CAP
Plastic Cap fit 100 x 50 Rect RP10050CAP
Plastic Cap fit 100 x 25 Rect RP1025CAP
Plastic Cap fit 80 x 50 Rect RP8050Cap
Plastic Cap fit 80 x 40 Rect RP8040Cap
Plastic Cap fit 75 x 50 Rect RP7550CAP
Plastic Cap fit 75 x 25 Rect RP7525CAP
Plastic Cap fit 60 x 40 Rect RP6040CAP
Plastic Cap fit 65 x 16  Rect  RP6516CAP
Plastic Cap fit 50 x 25 Rect  RP5025CAP
Plastic Cap fit 38 x 25 Rect RP3825CAP
Plastic Cap fit 60 mm Tube TP60CAP
Plastic Cap fit 50 mm Tube TP50CAP
Plastic Cap fit 40 mm Tube TP40CAP
Plastic Cap fit 32 mm Tube TP32CAP
Plastic Cap fit 25 mm Tube TP25CAP
Plastic Cap fit 20 mm Tube TP20CAP
Plastic Cap fit ( 16mm ) 15.88 x 1.22 Tube TP16CAP Min 10 Buy
Plastic 25 mm wall plug/cap 25wp Min 10 Buy
Plastic 19 mm wall plug/cap 19wp Min 10 Buy
BULK BUY please contact us